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COFFEE

Freshly roasted coffee is especially aromatic. We make coffee using 100%
Arabica coffee beans from Guatemala and El Salvador. When brewing
there is a bright taste with notes of bitter chocolate and caramel

Ristretto 15 34
Espresso 30 38
Americano 100 38
Cappuccino 180 46
Cappuccino on lactose-free milk 180 67
Late 180 46
Late on lactose-free milk 180 67
Raph 180 49
Flat white 180 49
Cocoa 200 45
Caffeine-free 30 54
FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES o w
Orange 84
Grapefruit 84
Lemon 85
Carrot 58
Apple 64
Celery 75
Pineapple 135
ITALIAN LEMONADES

(380 ml) ()
La Passione 75 175
Dolce Vita 75 175
Pera Limonata 75 175
Limonata al Pompelmo 85 175
La Oranchello 85 245
Limonata al Basilico 85 245
Funni Tropicano 98 275
Paradiso di Mango 98 275
Bella Frutti 98 275

HOMEMADE LIMONCELLO o w)
Classico 45
Crema 45
GREEN TEH (460 nl)

Sencha 50
Jasmine Ting Yuan 50

BLACK TEA o

Assam 50
English breakfast St. Andrews 50
50

Earl Grey

HERBAL TER o )

Blooming field
Rooibos

With basil
With thyme

FRULT TER o o)

Fruit kiss

TER DRINKS COCKTAILS e w

Maracuja with ginger
Moroccan
Strawberry

Apple with mango
Berry

Seabuckthorn

SOFT DRINKS

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta Orange / Sprite

Schweppes mdian Tonic / Bitter Lemon
Classic Mojito / Pomegranate

Burn Original

Burn Mango

fuzetea Lemon / Peach and rose
BonAqua /g, l/g)

Borjomi
Acqua Panna 250 98
Perrier
San Pellegrino 250 98

Juices and nectars “Rich” in assortment

COCKTRILS

Non-alcoholic
MilK (pomegranate or vanilla)

Ligretto
Mojito n/a

Classic
Martini Fiero & Tonic
Mojito
Old Fashion
Blood Mary
Ideal
Espresso Martini
Passion twist
Wiskey Sour
Rum Sour
Gin Sour
With sparkling wine (15 n))
HUGO
Kir Royal
Aperol Spritz
Martini Royal
Sgroppino
Mulled cocktails (100 n)
Mulled wine @ed or white wine)
Baileys Coffee
[talian Passion

250

250

250

250

500

330

500

750

330

750

200

350

300

330

200
330
200
250
100
100
200

115

115

115

50
50
50
50

50

168
68
68

158
68
68

45

45

59
59
42
42
76

154

108

148
28

66
46
65

128
128
138

78

95

84
118
118
118
118

146
138
154
144
138

78
88
79




BEER

Bottled

Leffe Blonde
Corona
Hoegaarden n/a
Stella Artois n/a

Draft beer
Stella Artois 330 52
Hoegaarden 330 78
Leffe Brune 33 84

VERMOUTH 50

Martini Fiero
Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Martini Riserva Bitter
Aperol
TINCTURE o w
Riga Black Currant
ICE COLD SHOT
Jigermeister

ABSENT (50 n)

Xenta Absenta

BI" (50 ml)

Gordon’s London Dry
Tanqueray N° Ten

LLQUEIR o w)

Baileys The Original
Cointreau

Sambuca Antica Classic
Volare in assortment

LIMONCELLO o w)

Limoncello di Capri
Limoncello Villa Massa

RAPPA o w
Libarna Cristall(()i, Gambar(ott‘c)l
Libarna Invecchiata, Gambarotta
Traditional
Optima
Alla Ruta
Vendemmia Riserva di Annata
Lo Chardonnay
Valdavi, Berta
SantAntone, Berta
Nibbio, Berta
Nompla, Berta
Piazzi, Berta
Elisi, Berta

Unica, Berta

330

350

330

500

500

500

500

72
85
75
78

78
118
126

58
45
45
45
72
52

72

88

109

89
172

98
96
52
52

99
105

87

89
118
155
159
165
175
175
175
175
175
175
195
195

TEQUILA o /20wy

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Reposado

100% agave
WHISRY o w)

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 YO
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Bulleit Bourbon

Bushmills Original

The Singleton of Dufftown 12 YO
Talisker 10 YO

Glenmorangie The Original, 10 YO
Jack Daniel’s Old No.7

Jack Daniel’s Gentleman Jack

R“M (50 ml)

Captain Morgan White Rum
Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Captain Morgan Black Spiced
Zacapa 23 YO

COGNAC o w)
Rémy Martin VS Superieur
Rémy Martin VSOP
Rémy Martin XO
Hennessy Very Special
Hennessy VSOP Privilege

ARMAGNAC (s )
Castarede VSOP

CALYADOS o m)
Coeur de Lion Calvados Selection
Eau-de-Vie de Normandie

BRANDY (50 i)

Metaxa 5 Stars
Metaxa 7 Stars
Saint Remy VSOP
GURJI 3*

GURJI 4*

GURJI 5*

Old Kakheti 7*

YODKR 5o

Kozatska Rada Classic
Kozatska Rada Pepper
First Guild Verhovna
First Guild Znatna
RADA Premium Classic
Smirnoff Red N°21
Finlandia Vodka
Finlandia Redberry
Finlandia Grapefruit
Ciroc

98
94

138

210
110
159
122
225
290
280
118
149

78
78
84
88
290

194
290
590
180
280

240

129
145

78
98
68
65
65
65
78

39
39
40
40
56
64
64
64
64

129




This information leaflet contains materials on products that are sold in foodservice network SPEZZO, and their manufacturers. The original version of the menu is kept
in consumer’s corner and is available upon request of the guest. Prices are in national currency — hryvnia




